
Restructured loans (Consolidated) 

Year ended March 31

Loans overdue for 3 months or more

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended March 31

Loans to bankrupt parties

Loans past due

Lending condition-eased loans

Loans to bankrupt parties and
rehabilitation and similar cases

High-risk loans 

   Total

394,21637,076

Standard loans

Total

Loans under management

Subtotal

1,449,093

1,412,016

1,383,417

40,612

1,342,804

7,305 6,621

15,013,461

15,407,687

70,399

70,399

7,305

40,560

6,621

37,054

At the end of
FY 2012

24,26026,273 257,948

-

7,032

31,883

746

6,194

At the end of
FY 2013

Millions of Japanese Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

Millions of Japanese Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

65,859

-

29,686

At the end of
FY 2013

At the end of
FY 2013

7,932

315,641

-

393,982

At the end of
FY 2012

At the end of
FY 2013

1,371




