Restructured loans (Consolidated)

Year ended March 31	Millions of Japanese Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2012	At the end of FY 2013	At the end of FY 2013
Loans to bankrupt parties	1,371	746	7,932
Loans past due	31,883	29,686	315,641
Loans overdue for 3 months or more	_	_	
Lending condition-eased loans	7,305	6,621	70,399
Total	40,560	37,054	393,982

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended March 31	Millions of Japanese Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of	At the end of	At the end of
	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2013
Loans to bankrupt parties and rehabilitation and similar cases	7,032	6,194	65,859
High-risk loans	26,273	24,260	257,948
Loans under management	7,305	6,621	70,399
Subtotal	40,612	37,076	394,216
Standard loans	1,342,804	1,412,016	15,013,461
Total	1,383,417	1,449,093	15,407,687